Small Animal Referral Hospital
Fixed Price Procedures

Cardiology

New Cardiology Case Work-Up

Cardiology PDA

Cardiology Balloon

Cardiology Stent

Cardiology Pacemaker

Cardiology Revisit Within 12
Months

Cardiology Reassessment
Beyond 12 Months

langfordvets.co.uk/advice,

Contact us (24/7)

0117 394 0513
sah@langfordvets.co.uk

Emergencies accepted 24/7

Price
£1,350

£5,000

£5,000

£5,500

£5,500

£800

£1,100

Included in offer

Consultation, echo, ECG, sedation if required

Consultation, surgery, anaesthesia, consumables, drugs,
Hospitalisation ICU x T night

Consultation, surgery, anaesthesia, consumables, drugs,
Hospitalisation ICU x T night

Consultation, surgery, anaesthesia, consumables, drugs,
Hospitalisation ICU x T night

Consultation, transvenous or open surgery, anaesthesia,
consumables, drugs, Hospitalisation ICU x 1 night

Consultation, repeat echo, ECG, sedation if required

Consultation, repeat echo, ECG, sedation if required
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