## Small Animal Referral Hospital Fixed Price Procedures Cardiology



## **Procedures Available**

Prices include VAT and correct as at 02/04/24, these are indicative and subject to change

Price	Included in offer
£1,350	Consultation, echo, ECG, sedation if required
£5,000	Consultation, surgery, anaesthesia, consumables, drugs, Hospitalisation ICU x 1 night
£5,000	Consultation, surgery, anaesthesia, consumables, drugs, Hospitalisation ICU x 1 night
£5,500	Consultation, surgery, anaesthesia, consumables, drugs, Hospitalisation ICU x 1 night
£5,500	Consultation, transvenous or open surgery, anaesthesia, consumables, drugs, Hospitalisation ICU x 1 night
£800	Consultation, repeat echo, ECG, sedation if required
£1,100	Consultation, repeat echo, ECG, sedation if required
	£1,350 £5,000 £5,000 £5,500 £5,500 £800

Please note this is not an exhaustive list. Veterinary surgeons can contact us using the online advice form <u>langfordvets.co.uk/advice</u>, for clarification or a personalised quote for something not featured on the list.

Contact us (24/7)

www.langfordvets.co.uk

0117 394 0513 sah@langfordvets.co.uk



